
Fiche Horaire

Ligne : 7504_SAINT-ETIENNE-DU-GRES_MAS-BLANC-DES-ALPILLES_ETS_SAINT-REMY-DE-PROVENCE_&_TARASCON

Téléphone : 04 90 94 11 40 RDT13 RDT13 RDT13 RDT13 RDT13 RDT13 RDT13

Période scolaire zone B : Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui

Itinéraires UBI 7504A01 7504A03 7504A02 7504A07 7504A04 7504A05 7504A06

Services 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Commune Code Point d'arrêt lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv--- lmmjv---

SAINT-REMY-DE-PROVENCE 21772 République 07:05 07:10
25870 Le Stade 07:12
22589 La Libération 07:07
23372 Mas de Sarret 07:05 07:09
25086 Collège Glanum 07:10 08:11
23372 Mas de Sarret 08:15
21772 République 08:17
25870 Le Stade 08:20
22588 Gendarmerie 07:14 07:14 07:14 08:25
20596 Rte de Tarascon 07:16 08:29
25087 Croisement des Baux 07:15 07:18 08:31

MAS-BLANC-DES-ALPILLES 20050 Centre 07:17 07:20 07:40 08:33
SAINT-ETIENNE-DU-GRES 24692 Rd Pt LaProvence 07:24 07:43 07:45 08:35

22496 Les Ecoles 07:25 07:45 07:47 08:37
22186 Les Sansonnets 07:27 07:47 07:49 08:40
23367 Le Stade 07:28 07:49 07:51 08:42

TARASCON 23426 Porte Condamine 07:36
24983 Lycée  Daudet 07:40
25591 Mas de Gourgan 07:30 07:56 08:44
22969 Lycée  Daudet 07:35 07:32 07:30 08:47
25621 Porte Condamine 07:35 08:00 08:00 08:50
20280 Collège Cassin 08:05 08:05 08:55

SAINT-ETIENNE-DU-GRES 23026 Le Stade 07:49
22488 Les Sansonnets 07:50
20537 Les Ecoles 07:51
22586 Rd Pt LaProvence 07:53

MAS-BLANC-DES-ALPILLES 23017 Centre 07:56
SAINT-REMY-DE-PROVENCE 21400 Croisement des Baux 08:00

21770 Rte de Tarascon 08:02
25812 LEP Les Alpilles 08:05
25086 Collège Glanum 08:10
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Fiche Horaire

Ligne : 7504_SAINT-ETIENNE-DU-GRES_MAS-BLANC-DES-ALPILLES_ETS_SAINT-REMY-DE-PROVENCE_&_TARASCON

Téléphone : 04 90 94 11 40 RDT13 RDT13 RDT13 RDT13 RDT13 RDT13 RDT13 RDT13 RDT13 RDT13 RDT13 RDT13

Période scolaire zone B : Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui Oui

Itinéraires UBI 7504R01 7504R02 7504R03 7504R03 7504R04 7504R05 7504R06 7504R07 7504R10 7504R08 7504R25 7504R09

Services 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

Commune Code Point d'arrêt --m----- --m----- --m----- --m----- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv--- lm-jv---

TARASCON 24983 Lycée  Daudet 16:00 16:00
23426 Porte Condamine 16:05 16:05
20280 Collège Cassin 12:25 12:25 16:15 16:15 17:05 17:05
23426 Porte Condamine 12:30 12:30 17:00 17:10 17:10
24983 Lycée  Daudet 12:40 12:40 12:40 17:11 17:11 18:05 18:05
20950 Mas de Gourgan 12:41 12:41 17:12 17:12

SAINT-ETIENNE-DU-GRES 23026 Le Stade 12:43 12:43 12:43 16:26 16:26 17:08 17:21 18:13 18:13
22488 Les Sansonnets 12:44 12:44 12:44 16:28 16:28 17:10 17:22 18:14 18:14
20537 Les Ecoles 12:46 12:46 12:46 16:30 16:30 17:12 17:25 18:15 18:15
22586 Rd Pt LaProvence 12:47 12:47 12:47 16:35 16:35 17:17 17:29 18:16 18:16

MAS-BLANC-DES-ALPILLES 23017 Centre 12:50 12:50 12:50 16:39 17:21 17:30 18:20 18:20
SAINT-REMY-DE-PROVENCE 21400 Croisement des Baux 12:52 12:52 12:52 16:41 17:23 17:34 18:23 18:23

21770 Rte de Tarascon 12:53 12:53 12:53 16:43 17:25 17:35 18:25 18:25
21401 Gendarmerie 12:55 12:55 12:55 16:48 17:36 18:30 18:30
21772 République 12:56 12:56 12:56 16:49 17:31 17:37 18:31 18:31
25870 Le Stade 17:32 18:35
22589 La Libération 12:57 12:57 12:57 16:50 17:38 18:33
23372 Mas de Sarret 13:02 13:02 13:02 16:51 17:36 17:39 18:35 18:40
25086 Collège Glanum 13:05 12:35 13:05 13:05 16:54 17:05 17:42 18:39
23676 LEP Les Alpilles 12:40 17:10

MAS-BLANC-DES-ALPILLES 20050 Centre 12:47 17:21
SAINT-ETIENNE-DU-GRES 24692 Rd Pt LaProvence 12:49 17:23

22496 Les Ecoles 12:51 17:24
22186 Les Sansonnets 12:55 17:25
23367 Le Stade 12:56 17:26

TARASCON 22969 Lycée  Daudet 13:06 17:35
25621 Porte Condamine 13:10
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